Spring Championship/Post-Circuit Stop Over Regatta
Lake Norman Yacht Club - Fleet 415

Mooresville, NC
April 23-24, 2016
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Steve/Jeff Hayden
Greg Fisher
David Van Cleef
Debbis Probst
Josh Geldman
Bill Wigagins

Paul Whitesides
Ken Corsig

Drew Lisicki
Lenny Krawcheck
Henry McCray
lohn Sawyer

Meil Willetts
Bobby Flack

Fisk Hayden
William Cabrall

Mark Marenakos

LMZSA

James Island ¥ C
Columbia Sailing Club
BCC

Cedar Point

Lake Morman Yacht Club
CYC

Lake Morman Yacht Club
James Island Yacht Club
CYC

Kiawah Island sailing club
CYC NC

PYC

Pontiac Yacht Club

Lake Monroe Sailing Sanford, Fl.

Denver Sailing Association

CYC - Charleston

Clayton (Corky) Gray C5C

Pam Burke

LLSC

10

1z

11

15

14

13

19

17

16

18

12

11

17

13

14

10

16

13

13

19

13

16

11

12

18

14

15

19

17

13
13

12

11

3

16
20/DNF
17
20/CNF

14

1z

13

11

10

16

15

13

14

19

17

11

10

13

16

15

13

19

17

19T

15T

26

31

33

435

49

53

59

61

635

6o

69

72

g2

34T

94T

102T

102T



